oras
Materials Declaration

Product:

Product name:
Model number:

SCIP Number (ECHA):
Weight:

Materials (product):

Brass

Other

Zinc (Zn)

Stainless steel (AISI)

Softpex

Svhc

EPDM (Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer)
PA (Polyamide)

Aluminum Oxide

PBT,GF30 (Polybutylene Terephthalate)
ABS (Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene)
POM (Polyoxymethylene)

Grease

Silicone

Copper (Cu)

Nickel (Ni)

POM,GF10 (Polyoxymethylene)
Chromium (Cr)

Materials (package):
Corrugated board, Paper fibre
Paper
PE (Polyethylene)
Sharp Tear

Oras Optima Style

High washbasin faucet

2601FH
a69f1275-5588-49a9-a505-1e44db4968de
2134 Kg (including package: 2.500 Kg )

31.07.2024
0& Jukka Hokkanen

Manager, Material technology

Weight

1648.8 ¢
1840
1547 g

919g
44g
22¢g
80g
79¢
708
bhg
35g
30¢g
10g
08¢
07¢
058
058
01¢g

306.0¢
286¢
6.0¢g
02

%

7725 %
8.62 %
125 %
431%
199 %
1.04 %
0.37 %
0.37 %
033 %
0.21%
0.16 %
0.14 %
0.05 %
0.04 %
0.03 %
0.03 %
0.02 %
0.01%

1224 %
114 %
0.24 %
0.01 %

WATER
SMART
LIVING




